## LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 572 by Senator Murray

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 1, line 2, following "(3)(b)" before "," delete "and (c)" and insert "and to repeal R.S.
  33:9091.1(F)(3)(c)"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 1, line 7, following "(3)(b)" and before "are" delete "and (c)"

## 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

- On page 3, after line 19, insert "Section 2. R.S. 33:9091.1(F)(3)(c) is hereby repealed in its
  entirety."
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 3, line 20, following "Section" and before the "." change "2" to "3"